KF02A2-90
ORDERING CODE
A  9 0 Y 8K F 02
valve 2valve 1
0:  300bar0:  300bar
2:  320bar2:  320bar
4:  340bar4:  340bar
6:  360bar6:  360bar
8:  380bar8:  380bar
X:  400barX:  400bar
Y:  420barY:  420bar
actucal PILφ B
1.545:  φ0.5
0.876:  φ0.6
0.517:  φ0.7
0.318:  φ0.8
2.655:  φ0.5
1.726:  φ0.6
1.097:  φ0.7
0.708:  φ0.8
φ A
4:  φ0.4
5:  φ0.5
_ _ .
Z:  440barZ:  440bar
2  5  5
0
36
05.410 84
Orifice
"B"
Orifice
"A"
0
13
0 72
211Valve 2
Valve 1
0
5.52
0 72
LABEL
 11
0
99
301
01
57
7.12
94
0 65 5.99
821 231
PASS
O-ring 2-122(φ28.24*2.62)